
 

FORM L-24 Valuation of net liabiltiies 
 

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited 

 
(Rs in Lacs) 

 

Valuation of net liabiltiies 
 

Sl.No. 
 

Particular 
 

As at 30 Sept 2010 

 
As at 30 Sept 2009 

1 

a 

b 

c 

d 

2 

a 

b 

c 

d 

Linked 

Life 

General Annuity 

Pension 

Health 

Non-Linked 

Life 

General Annuity 

Pension 

Health 

 

 
84,305.46 

 

 
32,316.09 

 
 
 

4,775.15 
 
 
 

94.75 

 

 
37,627.16 

 

 
10,406.83 

 
 
 

2,486.16 
 
 
 

45.86 

 


