## FORM L-24 Valuation of net liabilties

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

(Rs in Lacs)

Valuation of net liabiltiies			
SI.No.	Particular	As at 30 Sept 2010	As at 30 Sept 2009
1	Linked	_	-
а	Life	84,305.46	37,627.16
b	General Annuity		
С	Pension	32,316.09	10,406.83
d	Health		
2	Non-Linked		
а	Life	4,775.15	2,486.16
b	General Annuity		
С	Pension		
d	Health	94.75	45.86